The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is by or 
before April 15, 1912. 

The amounts of security required will be: For 
the Borough of Brooklyn, One Hundred Thou-
sand Dollars ($100,000); for the Borough of The 
Bronx, Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000); 
in Manhattan, for each of the three snow re-
moval districts, Forty Thousand Dollars 
($40,000). 

The bidder will state the price per cubic yard 
for snow and ice removed, and the contracts 
will be let to the lowest bidder per cubic yard 
as follows: